VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5005 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Iltem 351
Department of Social Services

Item 351 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2021

Second Year - FY2022

Financial Assistance for Local Social Services Staff (46000)

Local Staff and Operations (46010)
Fund Sources:

General
Dedicated Special Revenue

Federal Trust

$529,556,452

$529,556,452

$147,247,452
$8,659,655

$373,649,345

$524,792,881

$524,792,881

$152,220,678
$8,659,655

$363,912,548
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