VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5005 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 351 Department of Social Services

Item 351 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Financial Assistance for Local Social Services Staff (46000)	\$529,556,452	\$524,792,881
Local Staff and Operations (46010)	\$529,556,452	\$524,792,881
Fund Sources:		
General	\$147,247,452	\$152,220,678
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$8,659,655	\$8,659,655
Federal Trust	\$373,649,345	\$363,912,548